Chester le Street Junior Meet 2011

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)

Saturday 28" - 30" October
Level 4 Licensed Meet no 4NE1549

Session 3
EVENT 19 Mens 11/12 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team
Full Results i
Place Name AG Club Time
1. Co Newcastle A Co Newcastle 2:05.24
Niall McMullon-Eyre 30.53
Jack McConnell 31.77
Jonathan Gray 32,59
Joseph Taylor 30.35
2. Co Newcastle B Co Newcastle 2:13.39
Joseph Dobbins 34.60
Oliver Dollimore 33.58
Daniel Eccles 31.41
Jack Ford 33.80
3. Chester-Le-Street SC Chester Le S 2:15.22
William Angus 34.63
James Keyworth 32.01
Harry Jordan 34.22
Niall Morris 34.36
4. AquaJets Newcastle SC AJ Newcastle 2:20.38
Finlay Anderson 34.40
Elliott Trott 35.97
Ross Brummond 35.65
Jack Skeels 34.36

EVENT 20 Girls 09/12 Yrs 50m Butterfly

09yrs - 40.25 - E. Clements- Chester le S

10yrs - 36.36 - Elisha McCrory -Consett

11yrs - 32.66 - Elisha McCrory -Consett

12yrs - 31.27 - K Woolson Thomas-Co Sunderland

09 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time
1. Maisie Scott-Stuart 9 Co Newcastle 42.88
2. Emma Mclintyre 9 Tynedale 49.61
3. Laura McCluskey 9 Bo Stockton 50.10
4. Rebecca Scott 9 Co Newcastle 50.53
5. Catherine Arrol 9 Bo Stockton 50.78
6. Alannah Bains 9 Co Newcastle 52.24
7. Shauna Forster 9 ChesterLe S 53.12
Faye Rogers 9 Bo Stockton DQ SA-2L
Elle Brown 9 ChesterLe S DQ SL-2L
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Elizabeth Clements 10 ChesterLe S 37.94
2. Cissie McPate 10 Co Newcastle 38.63
3. Sophie Brandon 10 Tynemouth 40.53
4. Beth Copley 10 Co Newcastle 41.26
5. Natalya Sharp 10 Co Sund'land 41.67
6. Lara Tulip 10 Co Newcastle 42.32
7. Ailish Gregory 10 Tynemouth 43.00
8. Rhianna Nitsch 10 Tynedale 4418
9. Madeleine Brandon 10 Tynemouth 44.86
10. Dulcie Robinson 10 Co Newcastle 4558
11. Hannah Daglish 10 Gates &Whick 47.95
12. Caitlin Chadwick 10 Tynemouth 48.28
13. Jessica Duff 10 Tynemouth 48.40
14. Laura King 10 Tynemouth 49.01
15. Macy Youngman 10 Gates &Whick 51.35
16. Chloe Simpson 10 Co Newcastle 51.60
17. Hannah Blackmore 10 ChesterLe S 54.78
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Lauren Graham 11 ChesterLe S 32.55
2. Sian Martin 11 Tynemouth 36.50
3. Georgina Lee 11 ChesterLe S 38.58
4. lIsla Wilkinson 11 AJ Newcastle 38.68
5. Caitlin Pescod 11 AJ Newcastle 41.07
6. Lauren Lemon 11 Tynemouth 41.72
7. Rebecca Cooper 11 ChesterLe S 42.01
8. Inga Marsden 11 ChesterLe S 4314
9. Rowan Wells-Edwards 11 ChesterLe S 43.62
10. Sophie Fenner 11 Peterlee 46.34
11. Danielle Smith 11 Bo Stockton 4715
12. Grace Fatkin 11 Tynemouth 48.51
13. Georgina Smith 11 AJ Newcastle 48.78
14. Jessica Mohon 11 Tynemouth 50.60
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Lauren Gill 12 Co Newcastle 32.61
2. Miriam Jessett 12 Co Newcastle 32.69
3. Alice Smith 12 Tynemouth 33.72
4. Charlotte Morris 12 Co Newcastle 33.80
5. Chloe Tunnell 12 Co Newcastle 33.85
6. Abbie Stonehouse 12 ChesterLe S 34.33
7. Ellie Cummins 12 Gates &Whick 34.53
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8. Jennifer Sharp 12 Co Sund'land 35.24

9. Alexandra Clements 12 ChesterLe S 35.33

10. Olivia Nelson 12 ChesterLe S 35.34

11. Bethany Dixon 12 Bo Stockton 35.36

12. Gabrielle Burdess 12 Co Sund'land 35.82

13. Charlotte Allan 12 Co Newcastle 36.91

14. Elysia Hunter 12 Tynemouth 40.84

15. Erin McLaughlin 12 Bo Stockton 41.70

16. Chloe Gilhooley 12 Bo Stockton 43.29

17. Emily Cairns 12 Tynemouth 44.46

18. Emma Young 12 AJ Newcastle 46.26

19. Emma Nelthorpe 12 Gates &Whick 46.57

20. Gabriella Cowles 12 Co Newcastle 48.87

21. Emily Stubbs 12 Peterlee 51.81

EVENT 21 Boys 09/12 Yrs 200m Butterfly

09yrs - 3.25.18 - Christopher Dove - M/bro
10yrs - 2.44.51 - Christopher Dove - M/bro
11yrs - 2.36.93 - Ryan Walsh - Derwentside
12yrs - 2.35.10 - Will Murden - AJ Newcastle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. William Viney 9 AJ Newcastle
Jack Mackenzie 9 AJ Newcastle

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Niall McMullon-Eyre 11 Co Newcastle
2. Joseph Martin 11 Gates &Whick
3. Ben Mills 11 ChesterLe S

Time
3:52.37
DQ SL-3L

Time
2:46.97
3:10.34
3:115.49

EVENT 22 Girls 09/12 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

09yrs - 3.24.60 - Olivia Atkinson - M/bro

10yrs - 3.09.97 - Olivia Atkinson - M/bro

11yrs - 2.59.27 - Laura Naunton - Chester le St
12yrs - 2.53.37 -K Woolston Thomas-Co Sunderland

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Maisie Scott-Stuart 9 Co Newcastle

2. Laura McCluskey 9 Bo Stockton

3. Emma Mclntyre 9 Tynedale

4. Laura Cook 9 Tynemouth

5. Rebecca Scott 9 Co Newcastle

6. Bethan Nitsch 9 Tynedale

7. Taryn Wheat 9 ChesterLe S
Marissa O'Rourke 9 Co Newcastle

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1. Rebecca Dobbins 10 Co Newcastle
2. Cissie McPate 10 Co Newcastle
3. Natalya Sharp 10 Co Sund'land
4.  Elizabeth Clements 10 ChesterLe S
5. Rhianna Nitsch 10 Tynedale
6. Ailish Gregory 10 Tynemouth
7. Beth Copley 10 Co Newcastle
8. Macy Youngman 10 Gates &Whick
9. Jessica Duff 10 Tynemouth
10. Amy Griffiths 10 Gates &Whick
11. Taylor Leck 10 Gates &Whick
12. Chloe Simpson 10 Co Newcastle
Caitlin Chadwick 10 Tynemouth
Lara Tulip 10 Co Newcastle
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Lauren Graham 11 ChesterLe S
2. Beth Nicholson 11 Co Sund'land
3. Ellie Taylor 11 ChesterLe S
4. Georgina Lee 11 ChesterLe S
5. Niamh Hall 11 Co Newcastle
6. Elizabeth Arrol 11 Bo Stockton
7. Rowan Wells-Edwards 11 ChesterLe S
8. Sophie Fenner 11 Peterlee
9. Danielle Smith 11 Bo Stockton
10. Lauren Lemon 11 Tynemouth
11. Inga Marsden 11 ChesterLe S
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Gabrielle Burdess 12 Co Sund'land
2. Bethany Dixon 12 Bo Stockton
3. Italia Minchella 12 Co Newcastle
4. Abbie Stonehouse 12 ChesterLe S
5. Jennifer Sharp 12 Co Sund'land
6. Molly Jopling 12 Gates &Whick
7. LaurenGill 12 Co Newcastle
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Chester le Street Junior Meet 2011

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)

Saturday 28" - 30" October
Level 4 Licensed Meet no 4NE1549

Session 3
8. Anya Sordy 12 Gates &Whick 3:11.92 43.06  1:33. 2:23.
9. Alexandra Clements 12 ChesterLe S 3:12.26 4465  1:34.00  2:23.
10. Hannah Farley 12 AJ Newcastle 3:13.37 4280  1:30.50  2:21.
11. Lucy Cottee 12 Gates &Whick 3:15.73 4471 1:3523  2:25.
12. Jessica Callaghan 12 ChesterLe S 3:15.94 4479  1:35.00  2:25.
13. Grace James 12 Bo Stockton 3:19.34 4668  1:37.72  2:28.
14. Mara Peacock 12 Co Newcastle 3:19.37 4476  1:3524  2:27.
15. Chloe Gilhooley 12 Bo Stockton 3:22.60 46.17  1:38.07  2:30.
16. Alicia Moore 12 Bo Stockton 3:23.46 4724  1:39.04  2:31.
17. Jay Whitehead 12 Co Sund'land 3:24.39 46.27  1:3843  2:31.
18. Emily Cairns 12 Tynemouth 3:27.75 46.82  1:4044  2:35.
19. Eve Murray 12 AJ Newcastle 3:28.93 4814  1:41.00  2:35.
20. Erin McLaughlin 12 Bo Stockton 3:33.00 4753  1:4159  2:38.
21. Emma Young 12 AJ Newcastle 3:43.64 4984  1:46.95  2:46.
22. Gabriella Cowles 12 Co Newcastle 3:49.78 5259  1:52. 2:51.

EVENT 23 Boys 09/12 Yrs 50m Butterfly

09yrs - 36.86 - Daniel Marshall - Bo Stockton
10yrs - 35.51 - Christopher Dove - M/bro

11yrs - 32.57 - Michael Robinson - Darlington
12yrs - 28.93 - Joshua Hobbs - Co Newcastle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Alfie Kelly 9 Tynemouth 40.97
2. Adam Hasting 9 Co Newcastle 44.22
3. Jack Mackenzie 9 AJ Newcastle 4454
4. William Viney 9 AJ Newcastle 46.72
5. Conor Dougall 9 Consett 46.81
6. Aidan Brown 9 Bo Stockton 52.04
7. Viven Alwis 9 Bo Stockton 52.52
8. Drew Frame 9 Consett 52.92
9. Joe Baker 9 Peterlee 54.45
10. Matthew Hunt 9 ChesterLe S 54.84
11. Joseph Foreman 9 AJ Newcastle 59.31
Rhys Wells-Edwards 9 ChesterLe S DQ SA-2L
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Adam Wilson 10 Tynemouth 39.20
2. Alexander Armstrong 10 Co Newcastle 39.28
3. KierLilie 10 Tynemouth 40.76
4. Jack Trainor 10 Co Newcastle 4143
5. Christian Ubanan 10 Co Newcastle 4220
6. James Morris 10 Co Newcastle 4244
7. Jacob Billing 10 Bo Stockton 48.68
8. Patrick Miller 10 Tynemouth 48.89
9. Hugh Matterson 10 Peterlee 49.58
10. James Fewster 10 Tynemouth 57.07
11. Aaron Choi 10 AJ Newcastle 1:01.50
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Niall McMullon-Eyre 11 Co Newcastle 32.84
2. Joseph Pomfret 11 Co Sund'land 35.01
3. Andrew Kay 11 Tynemouth 36.77
4. Eliot Snowdon 11 Tynemouth 38.23
5. Jack Ford 11 Co Newcastle 39.49
6.  Oliver Dollimore 11 Co Newcastle 40.04
6. Ben Mills 11 ChesterLe S 40.04
8. Elliott Trott 11 AJ Newcastle 4317
9. Ross Brummond 11 AJ Newcastle 43.57
10. Peter Harley 11 Bo Stockton 4438
11. Harry Jordan 11 ChesterLe S 48.05
Finlay Anderson 11 AJ Newcastle DQT-1L
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Joseph Taylor 12 Co Newcastle 35.19
2. Daniel Eccles 12 Co Newcastle 35.86
3. Connor Rushton 12 Tynedale 37.55
4. Thomas Burns 12 Co Sund'land 37.69
5. Jonathan Gray 12 Co Newcastle 38.00
6. Jack McConnell 12 Co Newcastle 38.28
7. Joseph McCluskey 12 Bo Stockton 41.68
8. Niall Morris 12 ChesterLe S 43.73
9. Kieran Frame 12 Consett 46.28
10. Harry Stevenson 12 Bo Stockton 46.59
11. Ryan Janes Abbs 12 Peterlee 1:00.71

EVENT 23 Boys 09/12 Yrs 50m Butterfly - Swim-Off

09yrs - 36.86 - Daniel Marshall - Bo Stockton

10yrs - 35.51 - Christopher Dove - M/bro

11yrs - 32.57 - Michael Robinson - Darlington

12yrs - 28.93 - Joshua Hobbs - Co Newcastle

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
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Chester le Street Junior Meet 2011

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)

Saturday 28" - 30" October
Level 4 Licensed Meet no 4NE1549

Session 3
1. Ben Mills 11 ChesterLe S 36.57
2. Oliver Dollimore 11 Co Newcastle 37.58
EVENT 24 Girls 09/12 Yrs 200m IM
09yrs - 3.06.09 - Olivia Atkinson - M/bro
10yrs - 2.36.98 - Lindsay Robinson-Chester le St
11yrs - 2.32.77 - Lindsay Robinson-Chester le St
12yrs - 2.27.89 -K Woolston Thomas-Co Sunderland
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Laura McCluskey 9 Bo Stockton 3:26.19 50.88  1:41.58  2:40.06
2. Elle Brown 9 ChesterLe S 3:42.44 51.14 14616  2:53.17
3. Alannah Bains 9 Co Newcastle 3:45.48 54.75 1:52.59  2:57.65
4. Shauna Forster 9 ChesterLe S 3:53.73 54.61 1:52.39  3:02.04
5. Bethan Nitsch 9 Tynedale 4:19.96 1:06.93 21436  3:21.27
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Rebecca Dobbins 10 Co Newcastle 3:00.93 42.70 1:29.50  2:20.61
2. Sophie Brandon 10 Tynemouth 3:02.38 4183 12735 2:24.28
3. Cissie McPate 10 Co Newcastle 3:03.20 41.71 1:28.74  2:221.41
4. Elizabeth Clements 10 ChesterLe S 3.07.98 3989  1:27.73  2:24.02
5. Beth Copley 10 Co Newcastle 3:08.75 4246  1:2895  2:25.90
6. Natalya Sharp 10 Co Sund'land 3:09.13 4447  1:3348  2:2742
7. Madeleine Brandon 10 Tynemouth 3:13.63 4723  1:3341  2:34.00
8. Rhianna Nitsch 10 Tynedale 3:19.93 4905 1:39.70  2:36.51
9. Dulcie Robinson 10 Co Newcastle 3:25.54 47.81 1:38.30  2:40.36
10. Laura King 10 Tynemouth 3:33.95 5099  1:46.37  2:47.55
11. Chloe Simpson 10 Co Newcastle 3:34.68 4932 14244  2:47.56
12. Macy Youngman 10 Gates &Whick 3:39.59 56.65  1:52.05  2:50.38
13. Amy Griffiths 10 Gates &Whick 3:41.28 56.38  1:53.78  2:55.37
14. Taylor Leck 10 Gates &Whick 3:47.16 5726 15516  2:56.16
15. Hannah Daglish 10 Gates &Whick 3:49.68 5417  1:5639  2:59.51
16. Hannah Blackmore 10 ChesterLe S 3:54.83 56.16  1:55.88  3:02.91
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Lauren Graham 11 ChesterLe S 2:46.62 3576 122110  2:10.77
2. Sian Martin 11 Tynemouth 2:47.67 3743 11968  2:10.17
3. Beth Nicholson 11 Co Sund'land 2:50.03 37.59 1:20.70  2:11.42
4. Georgina Lee 11 ChesterLe S 3:00.60 4032 12618 22124
5. Ellie Taylor 11 ChesterLe S 3:02.24 4188  1:27.73  2:21.79
6. Caitlin Pescod 11 AJ Newcastle 3:04.40 4315 12921 22424
7. lIsla Wilkinson 11 AJ Newcastle 3:09.57 43.38 1:29.24  2:24.81
8. Elizabeth Arrol 11 Bo Stockton 3:10.44 4419  1:31.99 2:2835
9. Rebecca Cooper 11 ChesterLe S 3:16.99 4407  1:33.81  1:50.97
10. Grace Fatkin 11 Tynemouth 3:29.01 5133 114370 2:42.20
11. Danielle Smith 11 Bo Stockton 3:36.20 52.77 1:47.71 2:48.85
12. Georgina Smith 11 AJ Newcastle 3:36.39 5135 1:4890  2:51.09
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Chloe Tunnell 12 Co Newcastle 2:38.67 35.39 1:16.50  2:03.38
2. Gabrielle Burdess 12 Co Sund'land 2:42.31 37.09  1:2083  2:06.95
3. Alexandra Clements 12 ChesterLe S 2:42.33 36.30 1:16.34  2:06.28
4. Jessica Hardingham 12 Co Newcastle 2:42.41 3848  1:1828  2:08.24
5. Jennifer Sharp 12 Co Sund'land 2:43.45 3649 111786  2:05.30
6. Molly Jopling 12 Gates &Whick 2:43.87 3732 12088  2:07.37
7. Abbie Stonehouse 12 ChesterLe S 2:44.45 36.29 1:220.33  2:09.18
8. Anya Sordy 12 Gates &Whick 2:44.80 3719 12071 2:09.75
9. Charlotte Morris 12 Co Newcastle 2:46.86 35.31 1:18.38  2:08.24
10. Ellie Cummins 12 Gates &Whick 2:48.43 35.74 1:19.73  2:110.25
11. ltalia Minchella 12 Co Newcastle 2:48.58 38.61 1:21.21 2:10.05
12. Bethany Dixon 12 Bo Stockton 2:50.30 37.81 1:2242  2:11.26
13. Olivia Nelson 12 ChesterLe S 2:51.56 3727 12243 2:114.03
14. Jessica Callaghan 12 ChesterLe S 2:51.63 38.60 1:2429  2:14.36
15. Alice Smith 12 Tynemouth 2:52.57 3565 111757  2:14.55
16. Charlotte Allan 12 Co Newcastle 2:53.18 3784 12175 21414
17. Alicia Moore 12 Bo Stockton 3:01.13 43.01 12744  2:21.75
18. Grace James 12 Bo Stockton 3.01.47 4540  1:29.73  2:21.89
19. Mara Peacock 12 Co Newcastle 3:04.72 40.66 1:2856  2:22.86
20. Lucy Cottee 12 Gates &Whick 3:05.67 4536  1:33.05  2:24.75
21. Chloe Gilhooley 12 Bo Stockton 3:.06.84 4469  1:31.09  2:24.18
22. Erin McLaughlin 12 Bo Stockton 3:13.28 4408  1:3470  2:29.72
23. Elysia Hunter 12 Tynemouth 3:20.09 41.71 1:3298  2:31.46
EVENT 25 Boys 09/12 Yrs 400m Freestyle
09yrs - 5.45.48 - James Morren - M/bro
10yrs - 4.56.96 - Daniel Marshall - Bo Stockton
11yrs - 4.49.64 - Sean Donkin - Co Newcastle
12yrs - 4.31.33 - Adam Hollows - Chester le St
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Alfie Kelly 9 Tynemouth 5:57.45
50m 39.95 100m 1:25.62 150m 2:12.24 200m 2:57.75 250m 3:44.03 300m 4:30.50 350m 5:16.85 400m 5:57.45
39.95 45.67 46.62 4551 46.28 46.47 46.35 40.60
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2. Conor Dougall 9 Consett 6:19.39
50m 39.08 100m 1:25.99 150m 2:14.95 200m 3:04.90 250m 3:53.98 300m 4:44.07 350m 5:33.71 400m 6:19.39
39.08 46.91 48.96 49.95 49.08 50.09 49.64 45.68
3. Rhys Wells-Edwards 9 ChesterLe S 7:27.06
50m 47.64 100m 1:43.98 150m 2:40.83 200m 3:38.40 250m 4:36.50 300m 5:35.20 350m 6:33.13 400m 7:27.06
47.64 56.34 56.85 57.57 58.10 58.70 57.93 53.93
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Kier Lillie 10 Tynemouth 5:39.15
50m 38.83 100m 1:20.70 150m 2:04.36 200m 2:47.81 250m 3:32.08 300m 4:15.99 350m 4:59.19 400m 5:39.15
38.83 41.87 43.66 4345 44.27 4391 43.20 39.96
2. Adam Wilson 10 Tynemouth 5:51.42
50m 41.34 100m 1:25.75 150m 2:09.38 200m 2:54.18 250m 3:37.67 300m 4:22.73 350m 5:08.46 400m 5:51.42
41.34 44.41 43.63 44.80 43.49 45.06 4573 42.96
3. James Morris 10 Co Newcastle 5:55.75
50m 38.00 100m 1:22.14 150m 2:06.55 200m 2:52.08 250m 3:38.74 300m 4:25.41 350m 5:12.35 400m 5:55.75
38.00 4414 44.41 4553 46.66 46.67 46.94 43.40
4. Jack Trainor 10 Co Newcastle 6:00.26
50m 40.40 100m 1:24.63 150m 2:11.32 200m 2:58.62 250m 3:44.61 300m 4:31.79 350m 5:17.77 400m 6:00.26
40.40 4423 46.69 47.30 4599 4718 45.98 4249
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Niall McMullon-Eyre 11 Co Newcastle 5:01.13
50m 34.19 100m 1:12.50 150m 1:51.58 200m 2:29.67 250m 3:07.72 300m 3:45.62 350m 4:24.80 400m 5:01.13
34.19 38.31 39.08 38.09 38.05 37.90 39.18 36.33
2. Connor King 11 Consett 5:16.01
50m 36.05 100m 1:16.39 150m 1:56.70 200m 2:37.40 250m 3:17.77 300m 3:58.20 350m 4:38.22 400m 5:16.01
36.05 40.34 40.31 40.70 40.37 40.43 40.02 37.79
3. Joseph Pomfret 11 Co Sund'land 5:19.12
50m 35.67 100m 1:16.61 150m 1:57.29 200m 2:37.40 250m 3:17.99 300m 3:59.42 350m 4:40.01 400m 5:19.12
35.67 40.94 40.68 40.11 40.59 4143 40.59 39.11
4. Joseph Martin 11 Gates &Whick 5:20.11
50m 3557 100m 1:15.93 150m 1:57.01 200m 2:38.54 250m 3:19.76 300m 4:01.15 350m 4:41.72 400m 5:20.11
35.57 40.36 41.08 41.53 4122 41.39 40.57 38.39
5. Jack Ford 11 Co Newcastle 5:30.87
50m 37.78 100m 1:19.51 150m 2:02.05 200m 2:43.78 250m 3:25.98 300m 4:08.07 350m 4:50.06 400m 5:30.87
37.78 41.73 42.54 41.73 42.20 42.09 41.99 40.81
6. Eliot Snowdon 11 Tynemouth 5:36.14
50m 38.16 100m 1:20.99 150m 2:04.85 200m 2:47.71 250m 3:31.54 300m 4:14.47 350m 4:57.00 400m 5:36.14
38.16 42.83 43.86 42.86 43.83 42.93 42.53 39.14
7. Ben Mills 11 ChesterLe S 5:40.45
50m 38.51 100m 1:21.55 150m 2:06.18 200m 2:48.55 250m 3:33.16 300m 4:17.32 350m 5:00.07 400m 5:40.45
38.51 43.04 4463 4237 4461 4416 42.75 40.38
8.  Oliver Dollimore 11 Co Newcastle 5:47.92
50m 38.67 100m 1:21.82 150m 2:06.02 200m 2:50.51 250m 3:35.60 300m 4:20.13 350m 5:05.00 400m 5:47.92
38.67 43.15 44.20 44.49 45.09 4453 44.87 42.92
9. Matthew Carney 11 Consett 5:54.99
50m 38.12 100m 1:22.70 150m 2:08.10 200m 2:53.84 250m 3:39.96 300m 4:25.88 350m 5:12.39 400m 5:54.99
38.12 44.58 45.40 4574 46.12 4592 46.51 42.60
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Thomas Burns 12 Co Sund'land 4:50.40
50m 33.65 100m 1:10.22 150m 1:46.95 200m 2:24.04 250m 3:00.79 300m 3:37.79 350m 4:14.36 400m 4:50.40
33.65 36.57 36.73 37.09 36.75 37.00 36.57 36.04
2. Joseph Taylor 12 Co Newcastle 4:57.91
50m 33.20 100m 1:10.06 150m 1:48.09 200m 2:26.25 250m 3:04.43 300m 3:42.27 350m 4:20.65 400m 4:57.91
33.20 36.86 38.03 38.16 38.18 37.84 38.38 37.26
3. Jonathan Hobbs 12 Newburn 5:10.40
50m 33.38 100m 1:11.52 150m 1:50.65 200m 2:30.23 250m 3:10.39 300m 3:51.26 350m 4:32.14 400m 5:10.40
33.38 38.14 39.13 39.58 40.16 40.87 40.88 38.26
4. Jack McConnell 12 Co Newcastle 5:25.29
50m 36.81 100m 1:17.82 150m 1:59.29 200m 2:41.13 250m 3:23.61 300m 4:05.20 350m 4:46.64 400m 5:25.29
36.81 41.01 4147 41.84 4248 41.59 41.44 38.65
5. Jonathan Gray 12 Co Newcastle 5:31.40
50m 37.74 100m 1:19.14 150m 2:02.48 200m 2:45.53 250m 3:28.28 300m 4:10.25 350m 4:52.84 400m 5:31.40
37.74 41.40 43.34 43.05 42.75 4197 4259 38.56
6. Harry Stevenson 12 Bo Stockton 5:39.15
50m 39.21 100m 1:22.65 150m 2:06.33 200m 2:49.74 250m 3:34.23 300m 4:18.11 350m 5:00.47 400m 5:39.15
39.21 43.44 43.68 43.41 44.49 43.88 42.36 38.68
7. Connor Rushton 12 Tynedale 5:39.55
50m 37.76 100m 1:19.84 150m 2:02.36 200m 2:45.28 250m 4:12.69 300m 4:56.43 350m 5:39.55 400m 5:39.55
37.76 42.08 42,52 42.92 1:27.41 43.74 43.12 00.00
8. Niall Morris 12 ChesterLe S 5:42.26
50m 37.97 100m 1:20.56 150m 2:03.76 200m 2:47.94 250m 3:32.40 300m 4:16.86 350m 5:01.38 400m 5:42.26
37.97 42.59 43.20 4418 44.46 44.46 44.52 40.88
9. James Keyworth 12 ChesterLe S 5:56.03
50m 38.92 100m 1:23.10 150m 2:07.72 200m 2:53.03 250m 3:41.51 300m 4:27.26 350m 5:14.02 400m 5:56.03
38.92 4418 44.62 4531 48.48 4575 46.76 42.01
10. Daniel Eccles 12 Co Newcastle 5:59.01
50m 39.23 100m 1:23.56 150m 2:09.89 200m 2:56.69 250m 3:42.90 300m 4:29.40 350m 5:16.09 400m 5:59.01
39.23 44.33 46.33 46.80 46.21 46.50 46.69 42.92

EVENT 26 FINAL OF EVENT 20 Girls 09 Yrs 50m Butterfly

Record

40.25 - Elizabeth Clements (2010)
Full Results

Place Name

1. Maisie Scott-Stuart

AaD Club
9 Co Newcastle

Time
4442
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2. Catherine Arrol 9 Bo Stockton 47.50

3. Rebecca Scott 9 Co Newcastle 48.10

4. Laura McCluskey 9 Bo Stockton 48.97

5. Emma Mclintyre 9 Tynedale 49.03

6. Alannah Bains 9 Co Newcastle 50.88

EVENT 27 FINAL OF EVENT 20 Girls 10 Yrs 50m Butterfly

Record

36.36 - Elisha McCrory - (2007)

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Elizabeth Clements 10
2. Sophie Brandon 10
3. Cissie McPate 10
4. Beth Copley 10
5. Natalya Sharp 10
6. Lara Tulip 10

EVENT 28 FINAL OF EVENT 20 Girls 11 Yrs 50m Butterfly

Record

32.66 - Elisha McCrory - (2008)

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Lauren Graham 11
2. Sian Martin 11
3. Georgina Lee 1
